
  

November 2022 

 

Tuesday, November 1 Thursday, November 3 

Herbed Pork Loin 

Pot Roast 

Whipped Potatoes 

Roasted Carrots 

Pulled Pork 

Barbecue Chicken 

Baked Beans 

Zesty Mac & Cheese 

Tuesday, November 8 Thursday, November 10 

Sausage & Chicken Cassoulet 

Mock Wellington 

Roasted Duck Fat Potatoes 

Grilled Lemon Pepper Broccolini 

Shrimp Scampi 

Tuscan Chicken 

Italian Green Beans 

Ratatouille 

Tuesday, November 15 Thursday, November 17 

Pork Carnitas 

Chicken Enchiladas 

Seasoned Black Beans 

Spanish Rice 

Chips & Queso 

Turkey & Dressing 

Glazed Ham 

Whipped Potatoes 

Green Bean Casserole 

Tuesday, November 22 Thursday, November 24 

Closed Closed 

Tuesday, November 29 Thursday, December 1 

Meatloaf 

French Onion Chicken 

Warm Brussels Sprouts Salad 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 

Flank Steak with Chimichurri 

Fried Pork Chop 

Roasted Sweet Potatoes 

Poblano Creamed Corn 
 

 

 

 

Lunch Hours: Tuesdays and Thursdays 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Menus and dates are subject to change. For more information 

please call 405.377.3333 or visit meridiantech.edu/terracecafe.  


